F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine

STRASBOURG
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Nom Prénom

PORET Elisa

VITTU Camille
LECLERCQ Mélissa
LEROUGE Marine
EL KOUKHO Myriam
BLANCK Zoe
AUDEBRAND Mathilde
WATTIEZ Kelly
FONTAINE Elodie
COYO Jennifer
ABERT Charley
COLOM Pauline
JOST Noémie
VERAGHE Camille
ANNYCKE Camille
BERANGER Manon
CHAPMAN Emily
HARDY Clémence
LACOMME Agathe
PAPEGAEY Gwendoline
TORCQ Alice

Association

La Jean BART
J.A. dESTAIRES
J.A. dESTAIRES
J.A. PERENCHIES

Ville

DUNKERQUE
ESTAIRES
ESTAIRES
PERENCHIES

J.G. ARMENTIERES ARMENTIERES
St LEON Croix en Pla ST CROIX EN PLAINE
ESGL LIVRY GARGA LIVRY GARGAN

J.A. dESTAIRES
J.A. PERENCHIES
Espérance

SP Neuhof

SP Neuhof

G PARIS

J.A. d'ESTAIRES
La Jean BART
La Jean BART
J.A.

AT TRIEL

JS SEVRES

La Jean BART
La Jean BART

ESTAIRES
PERENCHIES
MARCQ EN BAREUIL
STRASBOURG
STRASBOURG
PARIS
ESTAIRES
DUNKERQUE
DUNKERQUE
CHARLEVILLE
TRIEL
SEVRES
DUNKERQUE
DUNKERQUE

Cheval Barres Poutre Sol

8.250
8.100
7.650
6.950
7.200
7.050
6.750
6.850
6.350
6.800
6.650
6.500
6.350
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Total

32.200
31.050
27.750
25.150
24.000
22.900
22.400
22.250
21.650
21.350
21.250
20.950
19.325
10.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

7.600 8.050 8.300
7.100 7.900 7.950
6.550 6.600 6.950
4.900 7.300 6.000
5.350 5.850 5.600
4.750 4.650 6.450
4.050 5.600 6.000
5.200 4.400 5.800
4.200 6.550 4.550
3.300 5.000 6.250
4.100 5.250 5.250
3.950 5.450 5.050
3.750 4.450 4.775
0.000 4.500 5.500
0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000

Constantia Neudorf

22 et 23 janvier 2005



